Public | © Basler AG
Basler ace 2 X – UV
2D Product Systems - Product Management
Product presentation
Public | © Basler AG 22D Product Systems - Product Management
UV Technology
Product Information
ace 2 X – UV

▪ IP Class: 65
LSR Linear Light
▪ Multiple Lens Configuration possible
▪ Multi-Drive
▪ built-in driver for either
continuous or overdrive modes
▪ No external light controller
required
▪ IP Class: 65
wavelength
365nm & 395nm
Public | © Basler AG 72D Product Systems - Product Management
ace 2 X – IMX 487 (UV)
Lights
SAP No. Basler Name Type DESCRIPTION Release
2200002103 Smart Vision Light Bar LSR300-365 Bar 300mm Linear Light Sealed IP65 w/ Multi Drive and M12 connector 365nm UV coming soon
2200002104 Smart Vision Light Bar LSR300-365-W Bar 300mm Linear Light Sealed IP65 w/ Multi Drive and M12 connector 365nm UV coming soon
2200002105 Smart Vision Light Bar LSR300-395 Bar 300mm Linear Light Sealed IP65 w/ Multi Drive and M12 connector 395nm UV available
2200002106 Smart Vision Light Bar LSR300-395-W Bar 300mm Linear Light Sealed IP65 w/ Multi Drive and M12 connector 395nm UV available
2200002107 Smart Vision Light Bar LSR600-365 Bar 300mm Linear Light Sealed IP65 w/ Multi Drive and M12 connector 365nm UV coming soon
2200002108 Smart Vision Light Bar LSR600-365-W Bar 300mm Linear Light Sealed IP65 w/ Multi Drive and M12 connector 365nm UV coming soon
2200002109 Smart Vision Light Bar LSR600-395 Bar 300mm Linear Light Sealed IP65 w/ Multi Drive and M12 connector 395nm UV available
2200002110 Smart Vision Light Bar LSR600-395-W Bar 300mm Linear Light Sealed IP65 w/ Multi Drive and M12 connector 395nm UV available
2200002111 Smart Vision Light Bar LSR900-365 Bar 300mm Linear Light Sealed IP65 w/ Multi Drive and M12 connector 365nm UV coming soon
2200002112 Smart Vision Light Bar LSR900-365-W Bar 300mm Linear Light Sealed IP65 w/ Multi Drive and M12 connector 365nm UV coming soon
2200002113 Smart Vision Light Bar LSR900-395 Bar 300mm Linear Light Sealed IP65 w/ Multi Drive and M12 connector 395nm UV available
2200002114 Smart Vision Light Bar LSR900-395-W Bar 300mm Linear Light Sealed IP65 w/ Multi Drive and M12 connector 395nm UV available
2200002115 Smart Vision Light Bar LSR1200-365 Bar 300mm Linear Light Sealed IP65 w/ Multi Drive and M12 connector 365nm UV coming soon
2200002116 Smart Vision Light Bar LSR1200-365-W Bar 300mm Linear Light Sealed IP65 w/ Multi Drive and M12 connector 365nm UV coming soon
2200002117 Smart Vision Light Bar LSR1200-395 Bar 300mm Linear Light Sealed IP65 w/ Multi Drive and M12 connector 395nm UV available
2200002118 Smart Vision Light Bar LSR1200-395-W Bar 300mm Linear Light Sealed IP65 w/ Multi Drive and M12 connector 395nm UV available
2200002119 Smart Vision Light Ring RMX140-365 Ring 140mm O.D. x 100mm I.D. (6''x4'') Tapered Ring Light - 365nm UV w/ Silicone Lens coming soon
2200002120 Smart Vision Light Ring RMX140-365-W Ring 140mm O.D. x 100mm I.D. (6''x4'') Tapered Ring Light - 365nm UV w/ Silicone Lens coming soon
2200002121 Smart Vision Light Ring RMX140-395 Ring 140mm O.D. x 100mm I.D. (6''x4'') Tapered Ring Light - 395nm UV w/ Silicone Lens available
2200002122 Smart Vision Light Ring RMX140-395-W Ring 140mm O.D. x 100mm I.D. (6''x4'') Tapered Ring Light - 395nm UV w/ Silicone Lens available